TOTAL AMOUNT In Words

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 Part - A (Civil Works ) 18 mm cement plaster in two coats under layer 12 mm thick cement plaster 1:5 (1

cement : 5 coarse sand) finished with a top layer 6 mm thick cement plaster 1:6 (1 cement : 6 fine sand). 1238.00 sqm 333.80
413244.40 INR  Four Lakh Thirteen Thousand Two Hundred & 

Forty Four  and Paise Forty Only

2 12 mm cement plaster of mix 1:6 (1 cement: 6 fine sand)
5455.00 sqm 217.70

1187553.50 INR  Eleven Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand Five Hundred 
& Fifty Three  and Paise Fifty Only

3 6 mm cement plaster of mix : 1:3 (1 cement: 3 fine sand)
1622.00 sqm 195.85

317668.70 INR  Three Lakh Seventeen Thousand Six Hundred & 
Sixty Eight  and Paise Seventy Only

4 12 mm cement plaster finished with a floating coat of neat cement of mix : 1:4 (1 cement: 4 fine sand)

1179.00 sqm 284.75
335720.25 INR  Three Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Seven Hundred 

& Twenty  and Paise Twenty Five Only

5 Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class designation 7.5 in foundation and
plinth in: Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand) 50.00 cum 5322.15

266107.50 INR  Two Lakh Sixty Six Thousand One Hundred & 
Seven  and Paise Fifty Only

6 Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class designation 7.5 in superstructure
above plinth level up to floor V level in all shapes and sizes in : Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse
sand)

50.00 cum 6494.75
324737.50 INR  Three Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Seven 

Hundred & Thirty Seven  and Paise Fifty Only

7 Half brick masonry with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class designation 7.5 in
superstructure above plinth level up to floor V level. Cement mortar 1:4 (1 cement :4 coarse sand) 300.00 sqm 802.35

240705.00 INR  Two Lakh Forty Thousand Seven Hundred & Five  
Only

8 Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and
shuttering - All work up to plinth level : 1:3:6 (1 Cement : 3 coarse sand : 6 graded stone aggregate 40 mm
nominal size).

11.25 cum 5524.65
62152.31 INR  Sixty Two Thousand One Hundred & Fifty Two  

and Paise Thirty One Only

9 Providing, hoisting and fixing up to floor five level precast reinforced cement concrete work in string
courses, bands, copings, bed plates, anchor blocks, plain window sills and the like, including the cost of
required centering, shuttering but , excluding cost of reinforcement, with1:2:4 (1 cement: 2 coarse sand: 4
graded stone aggregate 20mmnominal size).

5.00 cum 8356.10

41780.50 INR  Forty One Thousand Seven Hundred & Eighty  and 
Paise Fifty Only

10 Cement concrete flooring 1:2:4 (1 cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate) finished with a floating
coat of neat cement including cement slurry, but excluding the cost of nosing of steps etc. complete. 40mm
thick with 20mm nominal size stone aggregate.

2790.00 sqm 452.50
1262475.00 INR  Twelve Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Four Hundred & 

Seventy Five  Only

11 Steel reinforcement for R.C.C. work including straightening, cutting, bending, placing in position and
binding all complete up to plinth level. Thermo-Mechanically Treated bars. 375.00 kg 75.85

28443.75 INR  Twenty Eight Thousand Four Hundred & Forty 
Three  and Paise Seventy Five Only

12 Centering and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form for : Suspended floors, roofs,
landings, balconies and access platform. 20.00 sqm 587.10

11742.00 INR  Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred & Forty Two  
Only

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: S.O(Civil), Rajrappa Area

PRICE SCHEDULE
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.